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The CYS Dashboard upgrade

Meet our new and improved dashboards
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A4daam b Introduction

« Welcome!
e Quick introduction

“"'  Goal of the webinar
"' » Questions

e Available resources
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New widget designs
Color schemes & fonts

« Simplified setups
 Flexible reporting periods
» Additional reporting columns
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Dashboard upgrade

Goals based on user feedback:
» Improved widget designs
« Consistency in colors
 Consistency in texts (sizes and fonts)
« Simplified set-ups
« More flexibility for period comparisons



Widget designs

Introducing the new look & feel
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SimpleTile widgets
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SimpleTile widgets
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SimpleTile widgets
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KPIl widgets
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KPIl widgets
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lconized widgets
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lconized widgets

cys

[ EXPERIENCE APP
& DATA GARDEN
&a RESEARCH

% REPORTING

B Report

& MANAGEMENT

i DASHBOARD

&ene

= Icons - Al 08/31/2023 T v
Interaction [i ] Female (i ]2 Male (i} 3 Shaking hands [i ]2 Customer support person (i} 3
Q.7 7 7 7
complaint [i ] Manager (i ]2 Person (i} 3 Shop store [i ]2 Price (i} 3
7 7 7
4 N 4
Battery [i ] Evaluation (i ]2 Empowerment (i} 3 Quality [i ]2 Event (i} 3

wa f % K BN

e

Ja

(@ Help

¥y cys




lconized widgets
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lconized widgets
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lconized widgets (new designs)
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Scoring widgets
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Scoring widgets
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Scoring widgets
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Priority matrix - graph
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Priority matrix - graph
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Priority matrix - Table
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Priority matrix - Table
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Priority matrix — Open answers
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Priority matrix — Open answers

Open Answers

Negatives
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KPIl Widgets — Open answers
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Individual loading

Per widget instead of tab




Individual loading per widget
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The top menu

Information and options




Improved top menu
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Colors & Fonts

For a custom Look & Feel




Color schemes

= Priority Matrix

New color scheme

CX management

Color 1
#d5d5ds

Color 3
Folddes

Color &
#babdcd

Color 7
#dadad

Color 9
Foebebe

m Al

Color scheme

Background setting

08/31/2023

Color 2
7959595

Color 4
#odects

Color &
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Color 8
7474747

Color 10
#¥575757

T

Dashboard setting
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Color schemes

= Priority Matrix m Al 08/31/2023 T v
New color scheme Color scheme Background setting Dashboard setting
New color scheme v Fixed colors
Main colors Accent colors . Green . . . . .
. Text color . Accent color 1 #17A01B
#343434 #199DD9 . .
. Primary color . Accent color 2 . o
range
#18D4CH #22D0ODY
#FFOG0D . . .
. Secondary color . Accent color 3
#109188 #FICCARZ
. Tertiary color . Accent color 4 Red
#F49124 #21CF9B ® SE60ATT 000060
. Accent color 5 [ ]
#A5C248
Graph colors @ o XXX
. #178FEB
Graph background . Graph lines
#EAEAEA #AFAFAF
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Color schemes - Fixed colors
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Customize fonts
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Dashboard setting

w Fixed colors
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Widget settings
Font
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Transparency
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Simplified setups

For easier dashboard building
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“".. * Preview while building

 Explanatory texts
“"' » Calculation details
L\ 4 4

« Copy, move, change designs
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Preview while building
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Explanatory texts

Settings

DATA TYPE

PREVIEW

DATAPOINT SETTINGS Header 1-Max 35 characters

Subtitle-text max 60 characters

Comma(, )
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Calculation details

Datapqint

PROJECT, KPI AND VARIABLE SELECTION
PREVIEW

Header 1-Max 35 characters

Subtitle-text max 60 characters

Choose

PERIOD SETTINGS

FILTERS




Copy, move, change design

cys DASHBOARD
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NPS score per month (i}
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B Report
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Flexible periods

Combining periods in one view
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Flexible periods

 Period grouping per widget
 Current/previous period setting
 Easy calendar



Period per widget
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Designs 1 a Al 05/31/2023
# responses last month OFE # responses current month [i ] 3
7410 7600
(n=1862) (n=1862)
NPS score for this year [i 33 NPS score for this month [i ] -3

With growth compared to last year

7
(n=9310)
Year to date
1Jan23 31 May 23 +15 @

NPS score development per month
With trend indicator

0 15
(n=3880) (n=5280)
2021 Q1 202102 202103
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21
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Manth 1o date
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27 32 49
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/
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urrent or previous periods
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Easy calendar
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New reporting

Additional data for analysis v O n




New reporting columns

» Combination of RC1 and RC2 in a single column.
Eg. “Employee — Friendliness”

 Last question before end
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Update of remaining widgets




Upgrade of remaining widgets

» Conversation widget
* Follow up widget
 Datagrid

 Charts

» Tables
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= Widget

Upgrade of remaining widgets

B 017012022

Header- Conversation Widget

Subtile-text max 78 characiers.
e )

@ CrHrpany

It was monderul exparienss,

=%

Yes. &nd conversation was belpful,
and wery informative.

ik, my problem i@ resaloed, T

Group Name.

< Raport1/3

o

12/3/2022 T

Header- Conversation Widget 0

Subdithe-text max 78 characters

@-Cmﬂ Cuglomer 9

i weiniiled yau rake thi
dialivary servica®

Please share your feedback with us?

I'm happy with the phone and the deal | got fram
thee company. | wanted a good smariphors that
did thi basics, and the site recommanded ons
treat ticked all the bowes. Spesking with the
sanica Tnam belpaed me gat axacty wihat | was
|ookmg for.

Thez only reason not o give 5 Stars is the fac

Graup Name.

< Repon 1/3 >
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= Widget = o120

12ra/2022 T

Header- Conversation Widget
Subtitle-text max 75 characiers,

@ Campany Customar 9

we would like to hear about your
exparience?
1 wns wander ful experience. @ &

How would you rate the delivery senice?
7

Was thiz your first time te chat with us?
Yoz

Please share your feedback with us?

fen hiappy with the phora and fhe daal | get fom
the company. | wanied 2 good smartphone that
el the: hasics, e the site recommended one
ihar ticked 2l the boxes. Speaking with the
vk leam helped me get exactly whinl | was
Iecking far,

The enly reasan rat 10 gie S siars i the Tact

that | had o separately claim.
Group Name.

@ e e @

e would like to hear about your
experianca?
It was wonderful expenence. & &

How would you rate the
delivery service?

Was this your first time
o chat with us?

Please share your feedback with us?

T Ty wi U1 thise phvinive il this chesal | Gt Troes Thee
campany. | wanted a good smartphone that did the
basice, snd the site recomrmended one that licked i
this bamas. Speaking with the service team halped me
et ezactly what | was Incking for.

The anly reason not o give & stars |5 the fact that |
hisd o sprarately claim

Yoz

Group Mame .

&) comp

We would like to hear
abaut your exparience?

Custamar 9

It weaes mondurful
erperence. i@

How would you rate the B
delivery service?

Was this your first time Vaa
e chat with us?

Please share your feedback with us?

V' PPy wiEh The phona and th daal | gat fram tha
company. |'waned & good smanmphone that aid the
basics, and ihe site recommended ors that ticked all
the bowes. Spesking with the service team heiped me
et waily wihat Dwas looking for

Thee onby reason not ta give § stans is the fact that |
had 1o separately olaim

Group Mame .

< Pepent 173 >
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abaut your experience? expeicrce. @&

How would you rate the 7
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Please share your feedback with us?
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The only reason not (o ghe 5 stars is the Fact that |
N b SEnATaTa ly i

Group Name.




Upgrade of remaining widgets

Table layout
Subtitle-text max 75 characters

Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Region 5

Region 6

Region 7

Region 8

Week 10

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Week 10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

aTb

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

MTD

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

o
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Table layout
Subtitle-text max 75 characters

Week 10

Week 12

i =]

Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Region 5

Region 6

Region 7

Total N

18

34

33

23

23 A

67

67

7.1

9 A

7.3

5.6

6 A

287

345 A

454

121

287

654

654

2148

20

32

43

67

54

32

T4Y

4.5

4.5

34

56

65

22

22

55

3232

22

43

55

33

54

4.5

6.3Y

7.3

6.2

5.3

5.3

5.3

34

76

344

24

24

4334




Upgrade of remaining widgets

Priorities on the NPS score of this quarter

This is a complete data dump in grid style

Drag a column header and drop it here to group by that column. (Or click the + button in the column header (only for mabile view))

NPS : OpenAnswer iR 1§ R 2 3 N i Depar i P N
9 Grest rvice, helpful P Customer Sarah Johnsan Customer Refunds
and prompt. training service Support
i [ P
6 Wait times were & bit long, but Staffing rocess Michael Brown Sales Order Process
service was okay once reached. efficiency
| Product is reliable, but | had some |
7 difficulty reaching the support. Product quality Staffing Patricia Wilson Production Quality Control
| team. | |
4 Support was less responsive than Staffing Cusn.amer Thomas Harris Customer Inquiries
expected. service Suppert
| Overall satisfied, but there's room | | Process
8 for improvement in the billing Billing afficien Mark Robinson Finance Billing
process. id
Py rks well, but th P [ i .
7 roduct works well. but the setup | Product nstruetion Willam Jackson Product Design Setup
was a bit confusing. complexity clarity
2 Waited for an hour to get support, Staffing Customer Mary Thomas Customer Support
not happy! service Support
5 The produet iaa bit. auarpriced Pricing Product value Elizabeth Maore Sales Pricing
compared toits functionality.
9 Excellent customer service, went Employee Customer James Anderson Customer Inquiri
above and beyond to help me, training service Support nquiries
The delivery was delayed and the . Product st i
3 packaging was damaged. Shipping handiing Jessica White Logistics Delivery
Good product overall, but a bit ) B .
B maore user-friendly design would Product design User experience Daniel Thompson Product Design Design
be great.
Customer
[ Support was okay, but the wait. . Process Nancy Clark Support
time was a bit long, Staffing efficiency v Support PP
4 4 2345678910 ..»rM 30 w items per page
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Contact ID

12345

67890

23456

mm

22222

55555

33333

Ghhih

86666

T

88888

212121

Product Name H

Product A

Product B

Product C

Product D

Product E

Product F

Product G

Product H

Product |

Product J

Product K

Product L

110 of 40979 items

= Widget =4 ovozoez  teayzoe2 T

Header 1-Max 35 characters: on:
Subtitle-text max 75 characters

25 (60, n=200) 55+ (12 n=200)

25-34
40, n=-200)

0 (31, n=300)
36-44
(51, n=d0i)

Wi W53 W3-+ W45 WS

Header 1-Max 35 characters: Li k-3
Sublitle-test max 75 characless

25 50 200
25-34 40 400
35-44 51 400
45-54 N 300
55+ 12 200

Header 1-Max 35 characters [} -]
Sublithe-text max 75 characters

25 (60, n=200) 55+ {12, n=200)

25-34
{40, n=ap0a)

20 (31, n=300)
36-44
{51, n=44)
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Release of the upgrade

What to expect

A



Release of the upgrade

 Release over the weekend

« Updates of mobile apps
» Resources to share with users
 Questions, help or feedback: support@cys.group
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Thank youl!
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